
LADIES DIV 1

Tue-21-Oct Tue-13-Jan Tue-25-Nov Tue-17-Feb

Corner House V Exchange Clucks

Blues K V Blues C

Social Tourettes V Social Conkers

Social Stars V Bye

Tue-28-Oct Tue-20-Jan Tue-02-Dec Tue-24-Feb

Blues C V Corner House Social Tourettes V Exchange Clucks

Exchange Clucks V Social Conkers Social Conkers V Blues K

Social Tourettes V Social Stars Corner House V Social Stars

Blues K V Bye Blues C V Bye

Tue-04-Nov Tue-27-Jan Tue-09-Dec Tue-03-Mar

Catch up Catch up

Tue-11-Nov Tue-03-Feb Tue-16-Dec Tue-10-Mar

Blues C V Social Conkers Blues K V Corner House

Social Stars V Exchange Clucks Blues C V Social Tourettes

Blues K V Social Tourettes Social Conkers V Social Stars

Corner House V Bye Exchange Clucks V Bye

Tue-18-Nov Tue-10-Feb Tue-06-Jan Tue-17-Mar

Blues C V Social Stars Exchange Clucks V Blues C
Social Tourettes V Corner House Social Stars V Blues K

Exchange Clucks V Blues K Corner House V Social Conkers

Social Conkers V Bye Social Tourettes V Bye

Tue-24-Mar

Tue-31-Mar

ALL REARRANGED LEAGUE GAMES TO BE PLAYED BY 10 MARCH 2026

Pairs

Singles

FINALS PAIRS AND SINGLES TO BE PLAYED AT                                                                                                                  

PRESENTATION NIGHT, SAT 11 APRIL 2026

ISLE OF PORTLAND DARTS LEAGUE

WINTER 2025-2026

KO Plate prelim  

5 to 4, Cup 8 to 4

KO Cup and Plate 

Finals

K/O CUP Prelim            

13 to 8
KO Cup and Plate semis
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